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113
114
120
121
122
125
126

Rudolstadt-Remda-Erfurt
Rudolstadt-Teichel-Weimar
Rudolstadt-Lichstedt-Remda-Altremda
Rudolstadt-Großkochberg-Teichel/Engerda
Rudolstadt-Weißen-Uhlstädt-Dorndorf-Engerda
Rudolstadt-Schloßkulm-Oberpreilipp
Rudolstadt-Zeigerheim
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215
217
218
227

Rudolstadt-Königsee-Ilmenau
Rudolstadt-Bad Blankenburg-Dittersdorf
Rudolstadt-Bad Blankenburg-Solsdorf/Böhlscheiben
Saalfeld-Schwarza-Bad Blankenburg
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302
303
304
313
330
331
333

Rudolstadt-Sitzendorf-Katzhütte-Neuhaus
Meura-Sitzendorf
Oberweißbach-Katzhütte
Sitzendorf-Oberweißbach-Neuhaus
Königsee-Mankenbach
Königsee-Mellenbach
Königsee-Sitzendorf
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405
406
407
453

Saalfeld-(Piesau)-Neuhaus
Meura-Schmiedefeld-Neuhaus
Probstzella-Gräfenthal-(Geiersthal)-Neuhaus
Saalfeld-Wickersdorf-Wittgendorf-Sitzendorf
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 5 545
546
547
554
555
558

Saalfeld-Kamsdorf-Bucha-Könitz
Saalfeld-Drognitz-Altenbeuthen
Saalfeld-Probstzella-Gräfenthal
Saalfeld-Leutenberg-Schweinbach/Löhma
Leutenberg-Lehesten-Schmiedebach-Probstzella
Dorfkulm-Saalfeld-Knobelsdorf
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 6 610
611
612
620

630
640

Schleiz-Bad Lobenstein-Lehesten-Brennersgrün
Schleiz-Grochwitz-Burgk
Weitisberga-Wurzbach-Titschendorf
Naila-Bad Lobenstein-Remptendorf-Ziegenrück
(ab/bis Blankenstein VGN-1585)
Bad Lobenstein-Lothra-Weisbach-Remptendorf
Bad Lobenstein-Neundorf-Titschendorf-Blankenstein
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710
720
721
730

Schleiz-Gefell-(Gebersreuth)-Hirschberg
Schleiz-Blankenstein-Bad Lobenstein
Schleiz-Frössen-Sparnberg-Hirschberg
Schleiz-Tanna-Unterkoskau-Stelzen
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810
820
821
822
830
831
832

Schleiz-Auma-Mittelpöllnitz-Gera
Schleiz-Moßbach-Neustadt-Stanau-Stadtroda-Jena
Schleiz-Plothen-Knau
Neustadt-Knau
Neustadt-Mittelpöllnitz-Porstendorf
Neustadt-Schmieritz-Lemnitz-Triptis-Wittchenstein
Neustadt-Karlsdorf-Schönbrunn-Triptis
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944
946
957
964
965
966
968
969
971
972
981

Saalfeld-Könitz-Pößneck-Weira-Neustadt
Schleiz-(Knau)-Külmla-Ziegenrück
Saalfeld-Reichenbach/Kulmberghaus
Pößneck-Langenorla-Kahla-Jena
Pößneck-Krölpa-Ranis-Gräfendorf
Pößneck-Ranis-Ziegenrück-(Linkenmühle)-Schleiz
Pößneck-Peuschen-Knau
Pößneck-Friedebach
Pößneck-Lausnitz/Oberoppurg-Quaschwitz-Knau
Pößneck-Quaschwitz-Knau
Lausnitz/Nst.-Neunhofen-Neustadt-Lichtenau
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82
132
143
145
1566
163

Stadtverkehr Neustadt an der Orla
Schleiz-Zeulenroda
Schleiz-Mühltroff-Plauen
Lehesten - Steinbach am Wald
Schleiz-Gefell-Töpen-Hof/Saale
Hirschberg-Tanna-Plauen
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Nürnberg
München

Nürnberg
München

Hof

Leipzig/Halle
Berlin

Leipzig
Berlin

Fulda
Frankfurt/M.

Schweinfurt
Würzburg

Bebra

Gerstungen

Gotha

Eisenach

Wernshausen

Rentwertshausen

Mellrichstadt

Neustadt

Themar

Zella-
Mehlis

Grimmenthal

Lauscha
(Thür)

Sonneberg
(Thür) HbfEisfeld

Ernstthal
a. Rennst.

Suhl

Hildburghausen

Bf. Rennsteig

Gräfenroda

Meiningen

Schmalkalden

Fröttstädt

Arnstadt

Neudietendorf

Kranich-
feld

Rudolstadt Orlamünde
Bad Blankenburg

(Thür. W.)Rottenbach

Erfurt

Katzhütte

Ilmenau

Plaue
(Thür)

Saalfeld
(Saale)

Friedrich-
roda

Bad
Salzungen

Weimar Jena
Gera

Stadtroda

Weida

Plauen

Mehltheuer

Schönberg

Zeulenroda

ob.Bf.

Pößneck    unt.Bf.

Probstzella

Neuhaus
a. Rw.

Cursdorf

Hockeroda

Leutenberg

Bad Lobenstein

Blankenstein
(Saale)

Wartha

Coburg
Nürnberg


